	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  0 > 023001.5HXW
	023001.5HXW (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            023001.5HXW
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE 1.5A/250V 2AG SLO-BLO AXIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		 023001.5HXW datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    023001.5HXW  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
36080 Weidmuller  LUG-FIXING 1EA = PK OF 4
1593DTBU Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 4.49X1.41X1.02" TR BL
1554C2GYSL Hammond Manufacturing  BOX POLY 4.7X2.6X1.6" GR/SM
R101-204-000 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 15.7X7.87X4.72" GREY
PJ242010RT Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 25.6X21.6X12.0" GREY
5610P10S72 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR MALE-FEMALE 10POS 6'
PT8U20N Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 20' NM
6278891-5 TE Connectivity  C/A 62.5/125UM LSZH MTRJ 5M1
1435351-3 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY MT-RJ/MT-RJ 625 3M
0151660529 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE A 48 CKTS LGT 229
G125-MW20150M94 Harwin Inc  1.25MM M/M ON 28AWG 150MM
N201-025-RD Tripp Lite  PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M RED 25'
M3TMK-5036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD50K/MC50G/MCG50K
1716 SL005 Alpha Wire  1716 SLATE 100 FT
M4503 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 15COND 24AWG SLT 1000'
5334C SL005 Alpha Wire  5334C SLATE 100 FT
1563 BL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 20AWG BLUE 1000'
1858/19 RD001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG RED 1000'
C2064A.21.02 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG WHITE 1000'
CRT12-6.5RD-50 Daburn Electronics  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG RED 50'
RKWR-2-W Essentra Components  ROLL, HOOK & LOOP, 1" X 5-YD, WH
202D132-3-60/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
202A153-3/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
Q2-R-3/32-01-QB48IN-25 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 3/32"-48" BLACK
Q-200E-TW-1 1/2-01-QB48IN-5 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1 1/2"-48" BLACK
HSTTV50-T10 Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK .50"
THSW-4 Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER HT SHR 1" WHT 100/RL
1025550000 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER SFC 3/12 MC
T45DW8 Panduit Corp  DIVIDER WALL RACEWAY 8' GRAY
LELH11-36815-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F62A-H7T1-W12LY2-2.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 2.5A 250VAC 50VDC
KLDR.750HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS CC .750A
LFH252003C Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 250V 200A DIN
0891002.NXS Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLADE LP MINI 58V SILVR  2A
0315.175VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SB PT 3AG .175A
MXLSMBJ58CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC DO214AA
MXLSMLG9.0A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC DO215AB
15KP24C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 24VWM 42.53VC AXIAL
5KP110-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 110VWM 196VC P600
P6SMB82AT3 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 70.1VWM 113VC SMB
	023001.5HXW  keywords
	    	023001.5HXW
	023001.5HXW  Littelfuse Inc
	023001.5HXW  pdf
	023001.5HXW  datasheet
	023001.5HXW  price
	023001.5HXW  distributor
	electronic components 023001.5HXW
	023001.5HXW  Circuit Protection
	023001.5HXW  Fuses
	023001.5HXW  FUSE 1.5A/250V 2AG SLO-BLO AXIAL
	023001.5HXW
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .